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REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST /O y t

THE LIMITATIONS OF THE REPLACEMENT SYSTEM VARIANCE REQUEST /I/Q

. 'This form shall be attached to an application (HHE-200) for the proposed replacement system which requires a variance to the

Rules. The LPI shall review the Replacement System Variance Request and HHE-200 and may approve the Request if all of

L ne fo]lowmg requirements can be met, and the variance(s) requested fall within the limits of the LPI's authority.

1. The proposed design meets the definition of a Replacement System as defined in the Rules {(Sec. 2006)

2. There will be no change in use of the structure except as authorized for one-time exempted expansions outside the

“shoreland zone of major waterbodies/courses.

© 3. The replacement system is determined by the Site Evafuator and LPI to be the most practrcal method to treat and
dispose of the wastewater.

4, The BOD; plus 8. S. content of the wastewater is no greater than that of normal domestic effluent.

GENERAL INFORMATION Town of AUGUSTA

Permit No. 572)] Date Permit Issued ,Q/Q{(O [)
Property Owner's Name: KEVIN KEENE Tel. No.: U ss7l1123
System's Location: 741 RIVERSIDE DRIVE AUGUSTA

Property Owner's Address: 52 MEADOWHILL DRIVE
(If different from above) FARMINGDALE, ME 04344

SPECIFEC INSTRUCTEONS TO THE:

LOCAL PLUMBING INSPECTOR (LPH:

i any of the variances exceed your approval authority and/or do not meet all the requirements listed under the Limitations Section
-above, then you are {o send this Replacement System Variance Request, along with the Application, to the Department for review and
-approval consideration before issuing a Permit. (See reverse side for Comments Section and your signature.)

SITE EVALUATOR:

{ If after compieting the Application, you find tha a variance for the proposed replacement system is needed, complete the Replacement
‘ystem Varianca Request with your signature on reverse side of form.

' PROPERTY OWNER:
‘#t has been determined by the Site Evaluator that a variance to the Rules is required for the proposed replacement system. This
variance request is due to physical limitations of the site andfor soil conditions. Both the Site Evaluator and the LPI have considered
the site/soll restrictions and have concluded that a replacement system in total compliance with the Rules is not possible.

PROPERTY OWNER: ~

| understand that the proposed system requires a variance to the Rules. Should the proposed system maifunction, | release
all concerned provided they have performed their duties in a reasonable and proper manner, and | will promptly notify the
Local Plumbing Inspector and make any corrections required by the Rules. By signing the variance request form, |
acknowledge permission for representatives of the Department fo enter onto the property to perform such duties as may be
necessary to evaluate the variange request.

LI A

Vi _SIGNATURE OF OWNER DATE
'y /] -
LOCAI/ALUNB o) TOK:
/T,_— /// the undersigned, have visited the above property and have determined to the
b y nowled{ge that it cannot be installed in compliance with the Rules. As a result of my review of the Replacement
Varifinge Request, the Application, and my on-site investigation, | (check and complete either a or b):

| D& {(Odpprove, Ddisapprove) the variance request based on my authority to grant this variance. Note: If the LP| does not
give his’approval, he shall list his reasons for denial in Comments Section below and return to the Applicant. --OR--
O b. find that one or more of the requested Variances exceeds my approval authority as LPI. | (Orecommend, Odo not
recommend) the Department's approval of the variances. Note; If the LP| does not recommend the Department's approval,

he/she shall state hisfher reasons in Comments Section below as to why the proposed replacement system is not being
“~commended.

S Lomments

o/, A/,
/ \/J/ﬁ/% YM//// 4/;515'//)//;’

l*J’// LRl BIGNATURE DATE
/ / l HHE-204 Rev 10/02




‘Replacement System Variance Request

VARIANCE

o o LIMIT OF LFI'S
= VARIANCE CATEGORY APPROVAL AUTHORITY REQUESTED TO:
SOWs )
Soil Profite Ground Water Table to 7" 40 Inches
Soll Condilion Restrictive Layer o 7" Inches
from HHE-200 Bedrock to 12" inches
_ SETBACK DISTANCES (in feet) Disposal Flelds Septic Tanks Dlsposal | Seplic
ittt {total deslan flow) {total design flow) Flelds Tanks
£655 than 1000tc | Over2000| Lessihan| 1000to | Over 2000
from 1608 gpd 2000 opd apd 1080 apd 2000 gpd opd To To
Wells with waler tsage of 2000 or more 300 ft 3001t 300 100 100 ft 100 ft
gpd or public water supply wells
Owner's wells 100 down | 200down | 300down | 100 down | 100 down | 100 down
s 1o 60 fifa] to 100ft [ to150% to 50 fi[b] fo 501t fo 50ft .
Neighbor's wells t00down [200down (300down | 100down | 100down | 100 down
e lo 60ft[ [lo 120f(f] jto 180 {0 | to 50R{ | to 758 | to 751
Waler supply Hine 10 ft [h) 20 ft [h} 25 fL h] 10 fi [h) 10 ft Ih} 10 ft [h}
Waler course, maior - for replacements 100 down | 200 down  [H00 down 160 down 100 down 100 down
only, see Table 400.4 for major expansions| to 60 fi[d] | to 120 fifd}| 1o 180 f{d} | to 50ffbl| to 501t to 504
Water course, minor 50 down 100 down 150 down 50 down 50 down 50 down
to251ftle]l | o B0HIel [ to 751tfe] lo25ft[el| to251ftfe]| !o25iife]
Drainage ditches 2bdown o [ 50 down lo | 75 down fo | 25 down to § 25 down [0 | 25 down 1o
12 ft 25 ft 351 12 ft 12 ft 121
Edge of fill extension - Coastal wetlands,
speciat freshwater wellands, 251t [e] 26 ft {e] 251 (e} 251t [} 25 fe] 25t [e]
great ponds, rivers, streams
Slopes greater than 3:1 10 f gl 18 f [g] 25 ft [a} N/A N/A NIA
1 Na full basement {e.g. slab, frost wall, 15 down 30 down 40down | B8down 14 down Z0 down
golumng) el : to 71t to 151t o 201 o 51 o 7f to 101t
Full basement {befow grade foundation) | 20 down 30down | 4Gdown [ 8down tddown | 20 down
) ’ o 10 1#t to 15 fo 201t fo 5 to 74 to 10 ft
Properly lines 10 down 18 down 20 down 10 down 15 down 20 down
o : . fo 5 fijc} to 9 fiic] to 10 fifc] | to 4 fifc] to 7 fifc] o 10 ffc]
1 Burial siles or graveyards, measured
-1 from the downhill toe of the fil! extension 25 251 2510 wi 25t 2

] QTHER

1. °FIi extenslon Geade - 1o 3:1

Z...

" Footnotes: [a] Single-family well setbacks ma

be reduced as prescribed in Section 701.2

=+{b] This dislance may be reduced to 25 feet, if the septic tank or holding tank is tested in the plumbing inspector's presence and

“shown to be watertight or of monolithlc construction.
[c} Additional setbacks may be needed to prevent fill material extensions from encroaching on abutting property.

{d] Additional setbacks may be required by local Shoreland zoning.
{e] Natural Resources Protection Act requires a 25 foot setback on slopas of less than 20%, from the edge of soll disturbance

and 100 feet on slopes greater than 20%. See Chapter 15.
[f] May not be any closer to neighbor's well than the existing disposal fleld or septic tank unless written permission is granted by

the nelghbor. This setback may be reduced for single family houses with Department approval. See Section 702.3.

[g] The fill extension shall reach the existing ground before the 3:1 slope or within 100 feet of the disposal field.
[h] See Section 1402.10 for special procedures when these minimum setbacks cannot be achieved.

WILLIAM P BROWN /‘,,),%&,,, /%@,,\

.FOR USE BY THE DEPARTMENT ONLY

SITE EVALUATOR'S SIGNATURE

1/28/2006

DATE

The Department has reviewed the varlance(s) and (Odoes {does not) give its approval. Any additional requirements,
recommendations, or reasons for the Variance denial, are given in the attached letter.

SIGNATURE OF THE DEPARTMENT

DATE

Page 2 - HHE-204 Rev 10/01/02




SUBSURFACE WASTEWATE'

POSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION

Maine Dept ofHealth & Human Services
Division of Health Engineering, 10SHS

207)2B7-5672  FAX (207)287-3165

>> CAUTION: PERMIT REQUIRED -- ATTACH IN SPACE BELOW <<

Cst‘g Town,
lantation

AUGUSTA

_Jtreet or Road

741 RIVERSIDE DRIVE

Subdivislon, Lot #

TR I S

1}
- Double Fea

iz

Oy

FEE Chergad

Name (last, first, M)

KEENE, KEVIN

® Owner
a Applicant

,lwmi

T Plembing InspgAOLEIgRAUIE

Malling Address of

52 MEADOWHILL DRIVE

Owner/Applicant

FARMINGDALE, ME 04344

////////////////////////W/

Daytime Tel. #

5571123

Municlpal TaxMap# 5 J  Lot# A7

OWNER OR APPLICANT STATEMENT
t state that the information submitted Is correct to the best of my
knowledge and undarstand that any falsification is reason for the

CAUTION: INSPECTION REQUIRED
! have Inspected the lnstaE?ion authorized above and found it to be |

cp mpilance th the Sub ace Wastewater Disposal Rules Applicat

[ 1. First Time System
[C 2. Replacemant System
Type replaced
Year installed
M 3.Expanded System
B 2 Mincr Expanslon
{7 b. Major Expansion

] 4. Experimanlal System
1 5. Seasonal Conversion

Department ?:Ior Lcca! mbing Inspector {o deny a Permit. /d { y Xﬂ /%// R el AT e
7 5’ ,Blgﬁa!dre of OwnerlAppllcam Dale ocal P !'nbing insfétlor Signalure [2hdf Date/Approved
7 7
TYPE OF APPLICATION THIS APPLICATION REQUIRES DISPOSAL. SYSTEM COMPONENTS

[0 1.No Rule Variance

[J 2.Flrst Time System Variange
[3 a. Local Plumbing Inspector approval

[1b. State & Local Plumbing Inspector approval
M 3.Replacement System Varlance

B a. Local Plumbing Inspe

7] b. Stals & Loca! Plumbing Inspector approval

714, Minimum Lot Size Variance
[0 5.5easonal Conversion Permit

ni
Oz
3.
4.
(ds.
[s.
O7.

Complete Non-engineared System

Primitive System {graywater & ait. follet)
Allernative Tollet, specify

Non-Engineered Treatment Tank {only)

Holding Fank, galtons
Non-engineerad Disposal Fleld {only)

Separated Laundry Syslem

0J8. GComplete Engineerad System (2000 gpd or more)
{19, Engineered Treatment Tank (only}

clor approval

£110. Engineered Disposal Fleld {only)

SIZE OF PROPERTY DISPOSAL SYSTEM TO SERVE: C141. Pretreatment, specify;
0.3 s, | B 1. Single Family Dweling Unit, No. of Bedrooms: .3 712, Miscellaneous Gomponents
' % acres | 12, Muliple Family Dwelling Unii, No. of Unils:
13, Other TYPE OF WATER SUPPLY
SHORELAND ZONING {specify) 4. Drilled Weil  {2. Dug Weli [J3.Private
[ Yes ° Current Use [7] Seasanal M Year Round  [[]Undeveloped i 4. Public {75, Other
s e
TREATMENT TANK DISPOSAL FIELD TYPE & SIZE GARBAGE DISFOSAL UNIT DESIGN FLOW
2 No 3. [0 Maybe
@ 1.Concrete [J1,Stone Bed  [12.Stone Trench 1.0 270
M a. Reguiar 3. Proprietary Device 2.00Yes >>Speclfy one below: _m.,,.?ﬁs_. galirilms per day
O b, Low Profile Daclusterarray  WcLinear C3 & multi-compartment tank ® 1, Table 501.1 (dwelling unit(s))
3 2. Piastic Cb tarks In serles
) i b.regular load {d. H-20 load T {1 2. Table 501.2 (other facilities)
33. Olher [ 4. Other [ c increase in tank capacily SHOW CALCU'LATIONS
caPaciTy__1000  GAL. SiZE___960 W sq.ft. Olin ft. O d.Filter on Tank Outlet «for other facilities-

SOIL DATA & DESIGN CLASS
PROFILE CONDITION DEGIGN

3 + D /3
at Observation Hole # TB-1
bepth 10 "

of Most Limiting Scil Factor

1
2
3. ¥ Medium-Large - 3.3
4
5

. £ Extra-lLarge - 5.0 sq

DISPOSAL FIELD SIZING
. [ Smalt - 2.0 sq. ft./gpd
. O Medium - 2.6 sq. ft./gpd

., O Large - 4.1 sq. ft./gpd
. fi.igpd

EFFLUENT/EJECTOR PUMP
1.7J Not Required
2,00 May Be Requlred
3. Required=> Specify only for
angineerad or experimental systams

DOsE

0 3. Section 503.0 (meler readings)
ATTACH WATER METER DATA

LATITUDE AND LONGITUDE
at center of disposal srea

tat. 44 _d _21 m _44.s
Long.. 69 d_44 m_13 s
if gos, state marginof erroes

sq. ft./gpd

gallons

V2%

A2

G/

I certify that on_1/27/06

(date) | completed a site evaluation on this properly and state that the data reported are accurate and
that the proposed systemn is in compliance with the State of Maine Subsurface Wastewater Disposal Rules (10-144A CMR 241).

S e

Sile Evalualor Signalura
WILLIAM P BROWN

Sile Evaluaior Name Printed

Note; Changes to or deviations from the design should be confirmed with the Site Evaluator.

188 1/29/2006
SE# Dale
293-2110
Telephone Numbser E-mall Address

Page {1 of 3
HHE-200 Rev. 4/05




Town Ci , Planta!mn
AUGUSTA

< URFACE WASTEWATER D[SF’OSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION

Strest, Road, Subdivislon™ "0 00
741 RIVERSEDE DREVE

Divislon_of

Malre Dagartment of Human Services

ealih Enoineering, Stailon 10

{207} 207-5672 FAX 207 2874185

Owner or Applicant Name

KEVIN KEENE

O EXISTING TANK

SITE PLAN

PROPOSED 15X40' _
CHAMBER SYSTEM NEW HOUSE 78
TANK
52' N [
AT : PORCH
ow T % Yere
195
RIVERSIDE DRIVE

Scale 1" =__50 Ft.

NORTH &~

jig
o]
i
=
7]
&
=
g

SITE LOCATION PLAN
{Allach map from Maine Allas
for Flest Time Syslem Variance)

_“[ LOT

/

0.3 MI

/

KENWAY CORP,

N

;

ERPTOTP-1 = 28

THE EXISTING SEPTIC TANK IS LOCATED TO THE BACK OF
THE BUILDING, THE INTERNAL PLUMBLING MUST BE CHANGED
TO EXIT THE FOUNDATION ON THE NORTH SIDE OF THE HOUSE.

TO A THREE BEDROOM HOUSE.

Observation Hole #

TP-1

Bl Testrit

{1 Boring

Observation Hole #

THE EXISTING 2 BEDROOM HOUSE MAY BE EXPANDED

[ vestpit

[[] Boring

“  Depth of organic horizen above mineral solt

0" Depth of organic harizon above mineral solf
0 | Texiure Conslistancy Color Mottiing o Texture Consistancy Color Maottling

$ |- SANDY T FRIABLE | MEDIUM T I O T T T -
§ [Croam I T BROWN T - FE T T T =
g 10 LIGHT NONE — £ 10 — T T T ]
Tk + | 1 BROWN TcommoN—| |§ | + + T -
& - ke . 4. — L A L o _
7 [GRAVELLY"ppy | OLVE T 14 & ¢ T T T =
= g —LOAMY BROWN % 20
%~ |SAND 1 -+ - 127k 1 -+ 1 —
5 " € I i - & - T T 1 _
’-U — - e S —_— - - =4 . ——
g 30 £ 30
S5 L -+ + 4 - |2 - 4 1 + -
= - -+ -+ T = g — “T- -+ ot —
& ] . e - e — - i . A —_
- T . 2
o -+ T 3 - -+ + -+ —
D 40 =1 40
o _ . . j— 1Ly l— k- _i "y —
5k 4 4 + - 1¥ 4+ L o4 —
s T T T T - 1§ F T iy 1 =
- 50 Soif Classification Slope Limiting Factor M Groundwatar Q 5o Solt  Classification Slopa Limiting Faclor [ Groundwater

D 0_1 % 1 0 “ 1 Rastricliva Layer o n [3 Restriclive Layer

Pioig  Candloh | “Percem | Deph U Bedock Proflo_ conamon | TPercem | pepn U Bedrock
j(/% - &"-‘* 112912006 Page 2of 3
WILLIAM P BROWN /, ‘?’”‘/0 1385# Date HHE-200 Rev. 10/02

Site Evaluator Signature




o SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL SYSTEM APPLICATION Division of Health Engineering
: - Streat, Road, Subdivision i 1 Owners Name -

Town, City, Plantation S o - ‘
AUGUSTA 5 : 741 RIVERSIDE DRIVE | KEVIN KEENE

N . 'SUBSURFACE WASTEWATER DISPOSAL PLAN Scale 1" 20 Ft.

USE 3 ROWS OF INFILTRATORS WITH 10 UNITS IN
EACH ROW. EACH ROW IS 3 FEET APART. USE 4 FOOT LOCATE WATERMAIN BY CONTACTING DIG-SAFE.

LONG “QUICK 4" INFILTRATOR OR EQUIVALENT USE 2 INCH DIAMETER FORCE MAIN

FLAGS MARK THE CORNERS OF THE: SYSTEM WHICH PROTECT FORCE MAIN FROM FREEZING
MEASURE 15 FT X 40 FT - ' :

CONNECT THE ENDS OF ROWS )
USE VERY COARSE GRAVEL NEAR INFILTRATORS

REMOVE EEXIST[NG TANK, CHANGE INTERNAL PLUMBING
TO EXIT HOUSE ON NORTH SIDE, PLACE NEW 1000
GALLON COMBINATION SEPTIC TANK/ LIFT STATION,

8 FEET FROM HOUSE

USE VERY COARSE GRAVEL OR CRUSHER STONE RIVERSIDE DRIVE
BETWEEN ROWS OF CHAMBERS NORTH
/7
A _
B 2
|
12! 12
|< 40 FT >
I
227 qey
ERP
- VAT LT LAGGED 3 INGH
PORCH s I Y I ASH TREE
TANK,] ! i

1% EDGE OF FELJ7 i

EXISTING HOUSE é\f‘r/,,_“
AI

FILL REQUIREMENTS CONSTRUCTION ELEVATIONS ELEVATION REFERENCE POINT
Depth of Fill {Upslope) 32-35"  Finished Grade Elevation VARIES Losalen and Do e 5 AT CORNER
Depth of Flll (Pownsiope) 32-37"  Top of distribution Lines or Chambers _':'J.QT:_. OF PORCH, 18 INCHES ABOVE GRND
DEPTHS AT CROSS-SECTION (shwon below)  Boltom of Disposal Area =267 Reference Elevation is: 00"
DISPOSAL AREA CROSS SECTION Scale:
8-12 INCHES CLEAN FILL Vertiecalk  1inch= §  Ft.
\ Horizontal: 1 inch = 10 Ft
YRR
1 2\~ .
31-34 P (0% GRADE 86
e
SECTIONS /
A-A' & B-B' 1% GRADE A-A'

USE HIGH CAPACITY CHAMBERS

REMOVE VEGETATION IN DISPOSAL AREA THAT ARE 16 INCHES HIGH

SCARIFY ENTIRE FILL AREA
MIX 4 INCHES OF FILL MATERIAL THOROUGHLY WITH EXISTING SOIL TO FORM

- & TRANSITION ZONE (ACCORDING TO CHAPTER 8, MAINE PLUMBING CODE)
ISTALL CHAMBERS PER MANUFACTURER'S RECOMMENDATIONS
JSE VERY COARSE GRAVEL ARODUND INFILTRATORS
ALL OTHER FiLL SHALL BE GRAVELLY COARSE SAND
CROWN FINISH GRADE FROM CENTER AT 3%
LOAM, SEED, MULCH
Page 3o0f 3

' ]
WILLIAM P BROWN &/Jé’m /%% 188 1120/2006
HHE-200 Rev. 10/02

Sile Evaluator Signature SE# Date




